

## 2019 Concrete Box Bid Tab

Description	Quantity	Unit	Mack Industries, Inc.		Lindsay Precast, Inc.		Forterra Pipe & Precast, LLC	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
22' Span x 10' Rise	42	LF	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 56,280.00	\$ 1,340.90	\$ 56,317.80	-	-
8' Span x 6' Rise	84	LF	\$ 310.00	\$ 26,040.00	\$ 432.62	\$ 36,340.08	\$ 409.42	\$ 34,391.28
12' Span x 6' Rise	36	LF	\$ 574.00	\$ 20,664.00	\$ 642.67	\$ 23,136.12	\$ 833.25	\$ 29,997.00
			\$ 102,984.00		\$ 115,794.00		\$ 64,388.28	